© 0 N o g b~ W NP

I I e e T =
B O © ©® N O AN~ WN R O

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
36
36

Team
B.BARRY-J.CARPENTER
M.HAKES-T.SWEENEY

M. TEMME-M.TEMME
B.CRANE-D.FRY

M.MC QUATE-C.MC QUATE
D.WIEHE-D.COOTS
D.BENNETT-J.BENNETT
B.BALDWIN-T.BALDWIN JR
J.NORMAN-S.DALTON
C.ADKINS-L.CRABTREE
J.SIEFRING-M.STABLER
C.FRANCE-B.FRANCE
D.ROBERTS-D.WHITCOMB
S.BREWER-C.FRAZIER
B.SMITH-B.SMITH
J.BRANHAM-M.PIERCE
J.BAIR JR-M.CHEVIER
M.SMITH-F.SMITH
P.DUFFNER-G.HOUSE
D.YOUNG-G.WOLFE JR
M.CHIRDON- .
M.CAVEY-J.BEAVER
T.SMITH-T.SMITH
T.UBER-.
D.DAVENPORT-E.HOLLENBACK
R.CAUDILL-R.GAFFNEY
R.KENNEY-D.KELLER
P.CHAMBERS-R.CHAMBERS
Q.HOLCOMB-H.MILLER
T.SHRIVER-".ASHER
T.KELLER-P.KELLER
K.CATHERS-K.VOORHIES
R.TARMAN-D.KARNS
D.MARQUIS-B.MARQUIS
M.MORSE-M.HAMILTON
C.KOCHHEISER-A.KOCHHEISER
T.CARR-R.SIAS
D.COATES-S.SIMMONS
J.STEELE-J.STEELE
H.WHITEHAIR-S.WHITEHAIR

Boat# Team#
64
79
96
75
84
99
65
63

102
61
89
78
86
67
90
66
62

103
77

100
73
71

101
97
76
70

104
72
80
88
81
69
95
83
85
82
68
74
94
98

Fish
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
8/8
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
3/3
5/5
3/3
4/ 4
5/5
5/5
3/3
4/ 4
4/ 4
3/3
3/3
4/ 4
6/ 6
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1

KNOX MARINE T/T

Team Tournament Results
5/02/2021 ALUM CREEK LAKE

Wgt
13.49
13.30
12.75
12.31
12.20
10.52
10.50
10.12

9.32

9.22

8.82

8.44

8.39

8.13

7.86

7.68

7.51

7.49

6.84

6.75

5.71

5.49

4.86

4.60

4.57

4.54

4.17

4.06

3.97

3.74

3.21

3.15

2,94

2.53

0.91

0.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pnlty

B/F
6.10
3.63
4.03
3.56
5.00
4.91
3.97

3.30

3.97

3.89

3.77

0.91
0.76

Total
13.49
13.30
12.75
12.31
12.20
10.52
10.50
10.12
9.32
9.22
8.82
8.44
8.39
8.13
7.86
7.68
7.51
7.49
6.84
6.75
5.71
5.49
4.86
4.60
4.57
4.54
4.17
4.06
3.97
3.74
3.21
3.15
2.94
2.53
0.91
0.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Points
100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00

79.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00

Payouts

May 2, 2021

Page 1



KNOX MARINE T/T

Team Tournament Results
5/02/2021 ALUM CREEK LAKE

Team Boat# Team# Wagt Pnlty B/F Total Points  Payouts
Teams Fished: 40.00 Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weighed: 152.00 Average Weight / Fish: 1.65
Total Fish Released: 152 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 3.80
Total Fish Weight: 250.85 Average Weight / Team: 6.12
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